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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Wed 18 Jan 2023 10:30AM - 12PM
Group: 2223-02-PTH1210 P01 PRINSIP

PENGOLAHAN HASIL PERTANIAN

196005291984031004; Dr. Ir. Gatot

Priyanto, M.S.

2 Fri 20 Jan 2023 1:30PM - 3:10PM
Group: 2223-02-PTH1210 P01 PRINSIP

PENGOLAHAN HASIL PERTANIAN

196005291984031004; Dr. Ir. Gatot

Priyanto, M.S.

3 Wed 25 Jan 2023 9:20AM - 11AM
Group: 2223-02-PTH1210 P01 PRINSIP

PENGOLAHAN HASIL PERTANIAN

196005291984031004; Dr. Ir. Gatot

Priyanto, M.S.

4 Wed 1 Feb 2023 9:20AM - 11AM
Group: 2223-02-PTH1210 P01 PRINSIP

PENGOLAHAN HASIL PERTANIAN

196005291984031004; Dr. Ir. Gatot

Priyanto, M.S.

5 Wed 8 Feb 2023 10:30AM - 12PM
Group: 2223-02-PTH1210 P01 PRINSIP

PENGOLAHAN HASIL PERTANIAN

19600529198403100; Dr. Ir. Gatot

Priyanto, M.S.

6 Wed 15 Feb 2023 10:30AM - 12PM
Group: 2223-02-PTH1210 P01 PRINSIP

PENGOLAHAN HASIL PERTANIAN

19600529198403100; Dr. Ir. Gatot

Priyanto, M.S.

7 Wed 22 Feb 2023 9:20AM - 11AM
Group: 2223-02-PTH1210 P01 PRINSIP

PENGOLAHAN HASIL PERTANIAN

197502062002122002; Friska Syaiful,

S.TP., M.Si

8 Wed 1 Mar 2023 9:20AM - 11AM
Group: 2223-02-PTH1210 P01 PRINSIP

PENGOLAHAN HASIL PERTANIAN

197502062002122002; Friska Syaiful,

S.TP., M.Si

9 Wed 15 Mar 2023 9:20AM - 11AM
Group: 2223-02-PTH1210 P01 PRINSIP

PENGOLAHAN HASIL PERTANIAN

197502062002122002; Friska Syaiful,

S.TP., M.Si

10 Wed 29 Mar 2023 9:20AM - 11AM
Group: 2223-02-PTH1210 P01 PRINSIP

PENGOLAHAN HASIL PERTANIAN

197502062002122002; Friska Syaiful,

S.TP., M.Si

11 Wed 5 Apr 2023 9:20AM - 11AM
Group: 2223-02-PTH1210 P01 PRINSIP

PENGOLAHAN HASIL PERTANIAN

197502062002122002; Friska Syaiful,

S.TP., M.Si

12 Wed 12 Apr 2023 10:30AM - 12PM
Group: 2223-02-PTH1210 P01 PRINSIP

PENGOLAHAN HASIL PERTANIAN

197909052003121002; Sugito, S.TP.,

M.Si

13 Wed 19 Apr 2023 10:30AM - 12PM
Group: 2223-02-PTH1210 P01 PRINSIP

PENGOLAHAN HASIL PERTANIAN

197909052003121002; Sugito, S.TP.,

M.Si

14 Wed 26 Apr 2023 10:30AM - 12PM
Group: 2223-02-PTH1210 P01 PRINSIP

PENGOLAHAN HASIL PERTANIAN

197909052003121002; Sugito, S.TP.,

M.Si

15 Wed 3 May 2023 10:30AM - 12PM
Group: 2223-02-PTH1210 P01 PRINSIP

PENGOLAHAN HASIL PERTANIAN

197909052003121002; Sugito, S.TP.,

M.Si

1 Friska Syaiful 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

16 Wed 10 May 2023 10:30AM - 12PM
Group: 2223-02-PTH1210 P01 PRINSIP

PENGOLAHAN HASIL PERTANIAN

197909052003121002; Sugito, S.TP.,

M.Si
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Help and documentation
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